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David Andrew Gooud

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Andrew Gooud
Postcode LS17 9NL

Date of birth March 1959

Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
DAG BUILDING CONSULTANCY LTD

BCC LEEDS TRADING LTD
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BRIDGE STREET PENTECOSTAL
CHURCH

PREMIER (UK) LIMITED

NORTH WEST SUBSIDENCE GROUP
LIMITED

NORTHERN SUBSIDENCE LIMITED
BYROM CLARK ROBERTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14748340

10282646

Number
05855166

03943058
03747187

03809853
02390547

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active

Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Newly

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

906645210

906645210
33 Wike Ridge Avenue

Leeds

West Yorkshire

British

App. Date
22/03/2023

16/07/2016

App. Date
22/06/2006

31/03/2000
05/10/1999

01/10/1999
06/12/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/04/2019

01/05/2007

30/06/2020

Position
Director

Director

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director



